
WELDING
TRUCK

71 Int. 1800 series,
6V/53 Detroit,
B-spd. w/55 Miller
Trailblazer welder,
Continental diesel,
Airco mig wire
feeder, homemade
air compressor cap-
able for air arcing,
air arc, Smith torch
& gauges, misc.
equipment & weld-
ing rod. Must sell as
unit

$12,500
215/346-8879

Tires. Continental 6 cyl. engine. LIKE NEW
600-6,000 Miles. GVWR 57,366. Excellent
for off road heavy duty cargo transporting
with their all wheel drive and ability to
climb a maximum grade of 70 degrees. A
must for every farmer. $9,450 each.
(814) 834-1018 Bt. Marys, PA
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Replacement Truck /Jtrrn
Bodies

•tamtam Faaturaa
Inetuda:

(8qu«« or liporod). Buk* PocM», RufarM, Diamond PM*
or r Weed Floor, Heavy Duty GarMrueUon

ifllt Wldt|i
66 or 78"
80 or 90*
90”
90"
90"
90"
90"
90"
90"

7 Ft.
BV4 Ft.
10 Ft.
11 Ft.
12 Ft.
14 Ft.
16 Ft.
18 Ft.
20 Ft.

Fumt width
34, 38 or 40"
34 or 38”
34 or 38”
34 or 38"
34 or 38"
34 or 38”
34 or 38"
34 or 38”
34 or 38”

Prlc*
$B9B
8898
$728
$950
$998

$llOO
$l3OO
$lBOO
$lBOO

Plastic m
Wood V i Goose

B!?te/°L NeckBody Recto Ball
v=ss^ Hitches Trailer Hitches

Lift
Gate

Drop
.

Hlng*
Ringo Hill Farms Equipment Co. scuwr

* Holalt1624 Rout* 212 Quakertown, PA 18951
215-346-7340 Fax 215-346-8041 Al

1993 Dodge 250 & 350

* 5 Speed Automatic
* 2 & 4 Wheel Drive
* Dual Rear Wheels

Truck
Tool

Boxes

Cummins Diesel
Club Cabs (Dually’s)

ONLY 57 LEFT IN U.S.
WE HAVE 12

King
Of

The
Dakota's!

jM&BEsrmussfmas
DIESEL

NEW ’94 CMC
SUBURBAN 3/4

4x4, 6.5 Turbo, 6.5
Turbo Diesel, Yes
6.5 Turbo Dieseltl

#0968

'9l CMC
SONOMA 4x4
Bucket Seat, 4.3 V6, AT,
AC, Siena Clastic #7850

Was $15,400

SALE $12,875
*
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*B7 CMC
SUBURBAN 4x4
Siena Cltiiic, 350, AT, AC,
9 Pan. 54,000 Miles #7878

Was $14,700
SALE $12,100

*B9 CMC Cl5OO
AT. 350, AC. Cap #7860

Wu $11,900

SALE $9*750

Diesel, Silverado, 6.2
Liter, 4 Spd., AC #7895

Was $4,995

SALE $3,700
DIESEL

NEW 94 CMC
K3500 CLUB CAB

4x4. 10,000GVW, 6.S TUrbo
AT, AC. #0438
Wet $30,594

sale $29,800

1980
International
Angrow Spray

Truck
with 1100 gal. Tank, 40

ft. Hydraulic Booms,
Hinniker Monitor

System, Foam Marker,
Chemical Inductor,

Extra set of Row Crop
Tires. Field Ready.

$6OOO or BO
518-784-9166

TRAILER
HITCHES
Quality li Price

★ Free Catalog
★ MC/Vlaa/Dlsc
★ UPS Shipping

Weaver
Distributing
I-SOO-Wearer-D
1-800-932-8373
Fax 717-865-2667

ftwHnfl. Sturdiy, Dtounbtr 25, IW&CB3
/■s/.

..TURN TOUR PKKUP
INTO A DUMP TRUCK IN
LESS THAN ONE HOUR.

Sale


